Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Teebay - (975753) - Southport SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:47.76
4:51.50
4:52.95
4:54.95
4:55.51
4:59.76
5:23.04
5:28.02

5:34.74

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:51.50
4:47.76
4:59.76
4:52.95
4:55.51
4:54.95
5:23.04
5:28.02

5:34.74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

519
499
492
482
479
459
367
350
329

WA Pts

499
519
459
492
479
482
367
350
329

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I

Date

211017
13/11/18
05/12/15
17/10/15
10/11/15
08/11/16
16/11/14
111114
13/09/14

Date

13/11/18
21110117
08/11/16
05/12/15
10/11/15
17/10/15
16/11/14
11/11/14
13/09/14

Meet

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Southport Club Championships 2018

Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet
Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Southport SC Club Championships

Southport Club Championships

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Southport Club Championships

City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Gala

Meet

Southport Club Championships 2018

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Southport Club Championships

Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet
Southport SC Club Championships

Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Southport Club Championships

City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Gala

Venue

Knowsley
Dunes
Darwen
Everton
Southport
Southport
Wigan
Southport

Liverpool

Venue

Dunes
Knowsley
Southport
Darwen
Southport
Everton
Wigan
Southport

Liverpool

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Southport 2

Southport 4

Southport 4

Southport 2

Club Swam Under Level

Southport 4
Southport 2

Southport 4

Southport 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



