Individual Best Times (All Time)

Amy Teebay - (975753) - Southport SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:47.76	519	Н	21/10/17	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Southport	2
4:51.50	499	Н	13/11/18	Southport Club Championships 2018	Dunes	Southport	4
4:52.95	492	Н	05/12/15	Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet	Darwen		3
4:54.95	482	Н	17/10/15	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Everton		2
4:55.51	479	Н	10/11/15	Southport SC Club Championships	Southport		4
4:59.76	459	Н	08/11/16	Southport Club Championships	Southport	Southport	4
5:23.04	367	F	16/11/14	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Southport	2
5:28.02	350	Н	11/11/14	Southport Club Championships	Southport		4
5:34.74	329	Н	13/09/14	City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Liverpool		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:51.50	499	Н	13/11/18	Southport Club Championships 2018	Dunes	Southport	4
4:47.76	519	Н	21/10/17	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Southport	2
4:59.76	459	Н	08/11/16	Southport Club Championships	Southport	Southport	4
4:52.95	492	Н	05/12/15	Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet	Darwen		3
4:55.51	479	Н	10/11/15	Southport SC Club Championships	Southport		4
4:54.95	482	Н	17/10/15	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Everton		2
5:23.04	367	F	16/11/14	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Southport	2
5:28.02	350	Н	11/11/14	Southport Club Championships	Southport		4
5:34.74	329	Н	13/09/14	City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Liverpool		3